Item # Description
EC05 End Cap for 5cc syringe, color orange
EC10 End Cap for 10cc syringe, color orange
EC30 End Cap for 30/55cc syringe, color orange
Re-usable caps for sealing the top of the syringe barrel in sizes 5cc, 10cc
and 30/55cc. Polyethylene for an air tight seal preventing any leaks and
ensuring fluids can be stored inside the barrel safely. Packed per 50.
End Cap Orange

by finger. Several vacuum cups included.
Specifications:
Dimensions   150Wx90Lx150Hmm   Vacuum pump  diaphragm type
Weight controller  1650g.     Vacuum pressure  adjustable
Weight pen  25g.     Vacuum pen  aluminium
Power input  110-220V     Nozzles   small and large
VPS2000 Vacuum Pen System
These needles consist of a stainless-steel shaft with a double helix polypropylene hub. This premier line of dispensing needles is burr-free and
has an electro-polished shaft for unobstructed and consistent material flow. In addition they are silicon and chloride free. Designed to dispense
most viscosity fluids and adhesives and safe for use to 100psi. Packed per 50 in a safe and re-closable plastic box.
TE Premier Dispensing Needles
Gauge 1/2” length i.d. mm o.d. mm color
14 TE1405050 1.55 2.10 Olive
15 TE1505050 1.36 1.84 Amber
18 TE1805050 0.90 1.20 Green
20 TE2005050 0.62 0.90 Pink
21 TE2105050 0.51 0.82 Purple
22 TE2205050 0.41 0.73 Blue
23 TE2305050 0.33 0.63 Orange
25 TE2505050 0.25 0.51 Red
27 TE2705050 0.21 0.40 Clear
30 TE3005050 0.16 0.30 Lavender
Gauge 32mm length i.d. mm color
14 TT1450 1.50 Olive
16 TT1650 1.20 Grey

5 TE 20G 5 TT 20G 3 TEF 21G
5 TE 21G 5 TT 22G 3 TEF 25G
5 TE 22G 5 TT 25G 3 TEF 27G
5 TE 23G 3 TEB 14G 3 PP 14G
5 TE 25G 3 TEB 15G 3 PP 15G
5 TE 27G 3 TEB 18G 3 PP 18G
5 TE 30G 3 TEB 20G 3 PP 20G
5 TIPCAPO 3 TEB 22G 3 PP 21G
5 TIPCAPB 3 TEB 23G 3 PP 22G
Polypropylene needles include a plastic double helix locking hub, with a polypropylene canula (tubing) based on gauge size. These tips are excel-
lent for dispensing into small areas or through holes. The luer locking helix thread prevents the needle from working loose under pressure. Flexi-
ble needle tips for use with most fluids and especially good for reactive adhesives and moisture sensitive fluids such as cyanoacrylate instant
glues and most solvent based fluids. Packed per 50 in a safe and re-closable plastic box.
PP Flexible Dispensing Needles
Gauge 1/2” length i.d. mm o.d. mm color
14 TE614050 1.40 1.80 Olive
15 TE615050 1.35 1.65 Amber
18 TE618050 0.80 1.46 Green
20 TE620050 0.62 0.90 Pink
22 TE622050 0.41 0.73 Blue
25 TE625050 0.25 0.51 Red
Gauge 1/2” length i.d. mm color
21 TEF21050 0.51 Grey
25 TEF25050 0.30 Pink
27 TEF27050 0.20 Red
The Teflon lined tip is suited to the controlled application of cyanoacrylates, solvents, activators, primers and other liquids. The crimped Teflon
inner tube prevents reactive cyanoacrylates from clogging during application. The tips are silicone and chloride free to prevent contamination of
any liquid dispensed. Packed per 50 in a safe and re-closable plastic box.
TEF Teflon Dispensing Needles
These needles consist of a stainless-steel shaft with a double helix polypropylene hub. This premier line of dispensing needles is burr-free and
has an electro-polished shaft for unobstructed and consistent material flow. In addition they are silicon and chloride free. Designed to dispense
most viscosity fluids and adhesives and safe for use to 100psi. These needles are 45 degree bend which are suitable for applying fluids inside the
bore of products or under components. Packed per 50 in a safe and re-closable plastic box.
TE Premier 45° Bent Dispensing Needles
Gauge 1/2” length i.d. mm o.d. mm color
14 TE71405045 1.55 2.10 Olive
15 TE71505045 1.36 1.84 Amber
18 TE71805045 0.90 1.20 Green
20 TE72005045 0.62 0.90 Pink
21 TE72105045 0.51 0.82 Purple
22 TE72205045 0.41 0.73 Blue
23 TE72305045 0.33 0.63 Orange
25 TE72505045 0.25 0.51 Red
27 TE72705045 0.21 0.40 Clear
30 TE73005045 0.16 0.30 Lavender
Gauge 1/2” length i.d. mm color
15 TE715050B 1.36 Orange
Oval shaped tips for applying flat ribbons of thick fluids like pastes, sealants and epoxies. Packed per 50 in a safe and re-closable plastic box.
TE Flat Dispensing Needles
Supplied to you by:
PrintTec b.v., De Aaldor 32, 4191 PC Geldermalsen, NL